
 

 

 
 
 

Pre-Board Examination 2020-21 
Class – XII 

Date Day Subject 

06.01.2021 Wednesday English - I 

08.01.2021 Friday Chemistry/Accounts/Psychology 

09.01.2021 Saturday Art - II 

11.01.2021 Monday Value Education/S.U.P.W 

12.01.2021 Tuesday Art - IV 

15.01.2021 Friday Physics/Economics 

18.01.2021 Monday Hindi 

19.01.2021 Tuesday Biology practical /Accounts viva/Maths viva 

21.01.2021 Thursday Computer practical / History viva 

22.01.2021 Friday Physical Education/Computer /Art – V/History  

23.01.2021 Friday Physics practical/Economics viva  

25.01.2021 Monday  Chemistry practical / Commerce  

27.01.2021 Wednesday Math/Biology 

    28.01.2021 Thursday 
Physical Edu. Practical  /Psychology viva/ 

Commerce viva 

29.01.2021 Friday English – II 

30.01.2021 Saturday  English viva 

 


